
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
4/4/2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)
7/4/2023 Friday Good Friday (Holiday)
14/4/2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
22/4/2023 Saturday Ramzan Id (Holiday)

SUMMER VACATION

DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
29/6/2023 Thursday Eid ul-adha/Bakrid (Holiday)

JULY (2023)
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
8/7/2023 Saturday Activity

Craft activities using paper (Nursery-UKG)
Soft board decoration (Topic-Monsoon) (I-V)
Soft board decoration (Topic-Monsoon) (VI-VIII)
Umbrella making competition (IX-XI)

10/7/2023 Monday UNIT TEST-I
   To To
15/7/2023 Saturday 
22/7/2023 Saturday Activity

Flower Day (Nursery - UKG)
Paper cutting and pasting (I- V)
Peak and Speak (VI - VIII)
Peak and Speak (IX - XI)

29/7/2023 Saturday Muharram (Holiday)

AUGUST (2023)
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
12/8/2023 Saturday Activity

Rakhi Making (Nursery - UKG)
Rakhi Making (I- V)
Rakhi Making (VI-VII)
Rakhi Making (IX-XI)

15/8/2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration
26/8/2023 Saturday Activity

Colouring the paper(Nursety- UKG)
Pick and Act /Speak (I-V)
Debate(VI-VIII)
Debate(IX-XI)

30/8/2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan(Holiday)

JUNE (2023)

GLD PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHAIRTAL, JANJGIR-CHAMPA(C.G)
ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2023-24

APRIL (2023)

MAY (2023)



SEPTEMBER (2023)
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
7/9/2023 Thursday Janmashtami (Holiday)

11/9/2023 Monday UNIT TEST-II
   To To
16/9/2023 Saturday 
19/9/2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday)
28/9/2023 Thursday Id-e-Milad (Holiday)
30/9/2023 Saturday Activity

My Toy day (Nursery - UKG)
Class room decoration (I-V)
Class room decoration (VI-VIII)
Class room decoration (IX-XI)

OCTBER (2023)
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
2/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)

9/10/2023 Monday TERM EXAM.-I
   To To
21/10/2023 Saturday 
17/10/2023 Tuesday GLD Foundation Day Celebration
24/10/2023 Tuesday Dussehra (Holiday)
28/10/2023 Saturday Activity

Dance competition(Nursery -UKG)
Dance competition(I-V)
Dance competition(VI-VIII)
Dance competition(IX-XI)

NOTE: Dussehra Vacation will be as per C.G Govt. Notification

NOVEMBER (2023)
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
7/11/2023 Tuesday Annual Sports Day
8/11/2023 Wednesday Annual Sports Day
12/11/2023 Sunday Diwali (Holiday)
13/11/2023 Monday Gobardhan Puja (Holiday)
15/11/2023 Monday Bhai Duj (Holiday)
25/11/2023 Saturday Activity

Diya Decoration(Nursery -UKG)
Rangoli (I-V)
Rangoli (VI-VIII)
Rangoli (IX-XI)

27/11/2023 Monday GuruNanak Jayanti (Holiday)
NOTE: Diwali Vacation will be as per C.G Govt. Notification

DECEBER (2023)
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
9/12/2023 Saturday Activity

Fancy Dress competition(Nursery-UKG)



Fancy Dress competition(I-V)
Singing Competition(VI-VIII)
Singing Competition(IX-XI)

11/12/2023 Monday UNIT TEST-III
   To To
16/12/2023 Saturday 
23/12/2023 Saturday Annual Function Celebration
25/12/2023 Monday Christmas (Holiday)

NOTE: Winter Vacation will be as per C.G Govt. Notification

JANUARY (2024)
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
1/1/2024 Monday New Year Celebration
13/1/2024 Saturday Activity

Kite making(Nursery- UKG)
Quiz Competition(I-V)
Quiz Competition(VI-VIII)
Quiz Competition(IX-XI)

15/1/2024 Monday Makar sankranti  (Holiday)
26/1/2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration

29/1/2024 Monday UNIT TEST-IV
   To To
3/2/2024 Saturday 

FEBRUARY (2024)
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES
10/2/2024 Saturday Activity

Fruits Day(Nursery - UKG)
Clay Model making(I-V)
Clay Model making(IV-VIII)
Clay Model making(IX-XI)

14/2/2024 Wednes day Vasant Panchami (Holiday)

MARCH (2024)
DATE DAY EVENTS/ACTIVITIES

2/3/2024 Saturday ANNUAL/TERM EXAM-II
   To To
13/3/2024 Wednesday
8/3/2024 Friday Mahashivratri (Holiday)
25/3/2024 Monday Holi (Holiday)
28/3/2024 Thursday RESULT DAY
29/3/2024 Friday GoodFriday (Holiday)

NOTE: 1st April 2024, Monday New Academic Session Will Start
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